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Achievers – Albie, Jaya, Ella, Sophia, Henry, William, Lottie and Edith 
(These children have been identified by the adults in school as demonstrating one of our values, we present them with a certificate in 
Friday assembly and invite their parents to come and watch.) 
 

Over and Abovers – Marli, Bertie, Dylan, Gen, Jude, Lucy, Ethan and Eva 
(These children always go over and above!  We talk about why and how they go over and above in Friday assembly.)  

 
Endeavourers – Noah, Miles, Sophia, Jackson, Lillie-Mai, Alex, Katy and Lexi 
(Children earn endeavourers tickets for endeavouring, excelling or enjoying their learning.  We pull one ticket out of each c lass box 
during assembly on Friday.  The winners enjoy a cup of hot chocolate on Friday afternoon.) 

 
 

Flagship Status  
Thanks to the hard work of our children and staff particularly Mrs 
Copsey, Heighington Millfield has been presented with Jigsaw 
Flagship School Status due to the level of excellence in the delivery of 
our PSHE programme.  A huge well done to everyone! 
 
Macmillan Coffee Morning 
A huge thank you for your support at our Macmillan Coffee Morning.  
We are delighted to confirm that a total of £281.41 was raised for 
this very worthwhile cause. 
 
PTA 
Thank you to those who attended the PTA AGM which took place last month. Please see below the link for a 
copy of the minutes and reports.  These are also available on our school website: 
Heighington Millfield Primary Academy - PTA   

The next meeting is taking place on Monday 30th October 7.30pm at the Turks Head.  We look forward to 
seeing you there. 
 
TERM DATES 2023 / 24    

Term 1 - Tuesday 5th September 2023 to Friday 20th October 2023  
Term 2 - Monday 30th October 2023 to Friday 15th December 2023  
  Bank Holidays –Monday 25th & Tuesday 26th December 2023 & Monday 1st January 2024  
Term 3 - Wednesday 3rd January 2024 to Friday 9th February 2024  
Term 4 - Monday 19th February 2024 to Thursday 28th March 2024  
  Bank Holidays – Friday 29th March & Monday 1st April 2024  
Term 5 - Monday 15th April 2024 to Friday 24th May 2024  
  Bank Holidays – Monday 6th & Monday 27th May 2024  
Term 6 - Monday 3rd June 2024 to Friday 19th July 2024  

  
 
TERM DATES 2024 / 25  

Term 1 - Wednesday 4th September 2024 to Friday 18th October 2024  

mailto:jbeaven@priory
https://millfield.ovw2.devwebsite.co.uk/page/?title=PTA&pid=23


   

 

   

 

Term 2 - Monday 28th October 2024 to Friday 20th December 2024  
  Bank Holidays –Wednesday 25th & Thursday 26th December 2024 & Wednesday 1st January 2025  
Term 3 - Tuesday 7th January 2025 to Friday 14th February 2025  
Term 4 - Monday 24th February 2025 to Friday 4th April 2025  
  Bank Holidays – Friday 18th & Monday 21st April 2025  
Term 5 – Tuesday 22nd April 2025 to Friday 23rd May 2025  
  Bank Holidays – Monday 5th & Monday 26th May 2025  
Term 6 - Monday 2nd June 2025 to Friday 18th July 2025  

 
Dates  
Any date updates are highlighted in yellow. 

09.10.2023 

 World Mental Health Day - 10th Oct 

 EYFS stay & play – 11th October 2.15pm 

 Netball festival BCA  
16.10.2023 

 PGL Parents Meeting  
 PTA Disco – 19th Oct – more info to follow 

23.10.2023 
30.10.2023 

 EYFS music programme begins 

 PTA Meeting – 30th Oct 7.30pm - Turks Head 

 Laches Wood Parents Meeting 
06.11.2023 

 School Open morning for new Reception parents – Monday 6th Nov 9.30 - 11.30 

 Wednesday - individual and family photos (am) 

 Rand Farm Parents Meeting  

 IBCC visit for the service group  
13.11.2023 

 Children in Need 

 Antibullying Week  

 School Open morning for new Reception parents - Wednesday 15th Nov 9.30 - 11.30 

   
      20.11.2023 

  Parents Evenings                              

27.11.2023 

 Heighington Christmas Market – Sunday 

 Willow visit to the Collection – 1st December 
04.12.2023 

 Christmas Jumper Day 

 ISP Reviews 

 Rye - Christmas Play - Wednesday (pm) 

 Year 3 & 4 Christmas Service 

 Barley to Rand Farm - Wednesday 
11.12.2023 

 Year 1 & 2 to the Panto 

 Barley - Christmas singalong –Wednesday 



   

 

   

 

 Wheat nativity – Wednesday 

 Year 5 & 6 Christmas Singalong 
18.12.2023 
25.12.2023 
01.01.2024 

 Year 4 music tuition starts  
08.01.2024 

 Vulcan & Lancaster - National Justice Museum 
15.01.2024 
22.01.2024 

 Sports Hall games BCA - year 3 & 4 - 25th Jan 
29.01.2024 

 EYFS - Reading Stay & Play 

 Year 1 & 2 games BCA - 1st Feb 
05.02.2024 

 Children's Mental Health Week 
12.02.2024 

 Random act of kindness - 17th Feb 
19.02.2024 

 Eggs arriving from Rand Farm for Barley during this half-term 
26.02.2024 

 Typhoon - Space Centre  

 Rye - class assembly - Wednesday- pm 

 Year 5 & 6 Football BCA - 1st March 
04.03.2024 

 World Book Day 

 Willow - PGL - Sunday 10th  

 Class & Group photos - Wednesday (9 - 11:30) 
11.03.2024 

 Red Nose Day 

 Career's Week 
      18.03.2024 

 EYFS - Maths Stay & Play 

 ISP reviews 

 Year 3 & 4 Benchball BCA - 21st March 
25.03.2024 

 Autism Acceptance Week  

 Poplar & Willow class assembly 

 Typhoon, Vulcan & Lancaster - class exhibition (Vulcan and Lancaster will being moving their class 
exhibitions more information to follow) 

 Year 6’s residential to Laches Wood 
01.04.2024 
08.04.2024 
15.04.2024 

 Autism Awareness Month (start) 

 Rye to Rand Farm (Wednesday & Thursday) 
22.04.2024 



   

 

   

 

 Typhoon – Bikeability 

 Year 3 & 4 swimming gala - 22nd April  
29.04.2024 
06.05.2024 
13.05.2024 

 Poplar trip to Magna 

 EYFS - Writing Stay & Play 

 EYFS New Parents Meeting 
20.05.2024 
27.05.2024 
03.06.2024 

 Times table Check  
10.06.2024 

 Phonics Screen 

 Times table Check 
17.06.2024 

 Year 1 to Clumber Park 

 Tuesday - Year 3 & 4 - Sport's morning 

 Thursday - Year 5 & 6 - Sport's Event 
24.06.2024 

 Tuesday - Infant Sport's morning  
01.07.2024 

 Reports out   
08.07.2024 

 Year 5 & 6 - Production  
15.07.2024 
 



   

 

   

 

 
 



   

 

   

 

 


